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Chassis for DWDM Modules

$388888%
22388233

Chassis-19-LG4
19"-chassis (1 RU), supports up to 4 LG4 9.5"-1/2U Modules
Dimension: 440 x 44 x 180 mm
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DWDM Multiplexer Dual Fiber Modules

D4-08D01-MDO0-D-2128-LG4-LCLC-L

DWDM

8 ch + DWDM-Extension + Monitoring
LGX 9.5"-1/2U Module

Mux/DeMux pair

Dual Fiber

Channel Spacing: 100 GHz (ITU)
Channel Bandwidth @ 3 dB: 272.5 GHz
8 ch. ITU C21...C28

Extension: C-band (1510...1590 nm)
Monitoring (2 % on both Com Ports)
Com Port: LC/PC

Ch Port: LC/PC

Ext Port: LC/PC

IL 3.0 dB (A), pair <4.6 dB (B)

Ext Port IL <0.9dB (C), pair <1.8 dB

ISO Adjacent 228 dB, Non-adjacent 240 dB
Return Loss 245 dB

Directivity 245 dB

Operating Temp -10...470 °C

Storage Temp -40...+85 °C

D4-08D01-MDO0-D-2936-LG4-LCLC-L

DWDM

8 ch + DWDM-Extension + Monitoring
LGX 9.5"-1/2U Module

Mux/DeMux pair

Dual Fiber

Channel Spacing: 100 GHz (ITU)
Channel Bandwidth @ 3 dB: 272.5 GHz
8 ch. ITU C29...C36

Extension: C-band (1510...1590 nm)
Monitoring (2 % on both Com Ports)
Com Port: LC/PC

Ch Port: LC/PC

Ext Port: LC/PC

IL 3.0 dB, pair <4.6 dB

Ext Port IL <0.9dB, pair <1.8 dB

ISO Adjacent 228 dB, Non-adjacent 240 dB
Return Loss 245 dB

Directivity 245 dB

Operating Temp -10...+70 °C

Storage Temp -40...+85 °C
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DWDM Multiplexer Dual Fiber Modules

400G ready

D4-08D01-MDO0-D-3744-LG4-LCLC-L

Mon

— 37
—= 38
— 39
— 40

41

DWDM Mon
8 ch + DWDM-Extension + Monitoring

LGX 9.5"-1/2U Module 37 4__>
Moeti par 0 7=
Channel Spacing: 100 GHz (ITU) 39 —H =
Channel Bandwidth @ 3 dB: 272.5 GHz 40 —2]

8 ch. ITU C37...C44 3
Extension: C-band (1510...1590 nm) “ T g <
Monitoring (2 % on both Com Ports) e =
Com Port: LC/PC P ——
Ch Port: LC/PC

Ext Port: LC/PC =

IL <3.0 dB, pair <4.6 dB

Ext Port IL <0.9dB, pair <1.8 dB Ext —2

ISO Adjacent 228 dB, Non-adjacent 240 dB
Return Loss 245 dB

Directivity 245 dB

Operating Temp -10...470 °C

Storage Temp -40...+85 °C

D4-08D01-MDO0-D-4552-LG4-LCLC-L

— 4
—= 43

Mux/DeMux

— 44

_“_ Ext

Mon

DWDM Mon
8 ch + DWDM-Extension + Monitoring

LGX 9.5"-1/2U Module 45 =—2
Mux/D_eMux pair 16 =—2

Dual Fiber

Channel Spacing: 100 GHz (ITU) 47 —2 =z
Channel Bandwidth @ 3 dB: 272.5 GHz 48 =—2 g

8 ch. ITU C45...C52 —_— >
Extension: C-band (1510...1590 nm) 4 < g <
Monitoring (2 % on both Com Ports) 50— =
Com Port: LC/PC 51 —2 §
Ch Port: LC/PC >

Ext Port: LC/PC 52 —H

IL <3.0 dB, pair <4.6 dB

Ext Port IL <0.9dB, pair <1.8 dB Ext —

ISO Adjacent 228 dB, Non-adjacent 240 dB
Return Loss 245 dB

Directivity 245 dB

Operating Temp -10...+70 °C

Storage Temp -40...+85 °C
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DWDM Multiplexer Dual Fiber Modules

400G ready

D4-08D01-MDO0-D-5360-LG4-LCLC-L

DWDM Mon Mon
8 ch + DWDM-Extension + Monitoring

LGX 9.5"-1/2U Module 53 —2

Dual Foer o =

Channel Spacing: 100 GHz (ITU) 55 —H = =<
Channel Bandwidth @ 3 dB: 272.5 GHz 56 —2 S g
8 ch. ITU C53...C60 ;— £ L &
Extension: C-band (1510...1590 nm) 5 g < o
Monitoring (2 % on both Com Ports) 58 —2 = E
Com Port: LC/PC 50 —2 % s
Ch Port: LC/PC

Ext Port: LC/PC 60 —

IL <3.0 dB, pair <4.6 dB

Ext Port IL <0.9dB, pair <1.8 dB Ext =—2

ISO Adjacent 228 dB, Non-adjacent 240 dB
Return Loss 245 dB

Directivity 245 dB

Operating Temp -10...470 °C

Storage Temp -40...+85 °C
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DWDM OADM Dual Fiber Modules
400G ready

D4-04C01-OEW-D-2124-LG4-LCLC-U
DWDM OADM

4 ch + Monitoring

LGX 9.5"-1/2U Module

Dual Fiber

OADM East & West

Channel Spacing: 100 GHz (ITU)

Channel Bandwidth @ 3 dB: 272.5 GHz

4 ch.ITU C21...C24

Line: C-band (1510...1590 nm)

Monitoring (2 % on both Com Ports)

Line Port: LC/PC

Ch Port: LC/PC

IL Add/Drop <1.8 dB (B), pair <2.5 dB (C)
Express Port IL 2.4 dB (A)

ISO Adjacent 228 dB, Non-adjacent 240 dB
Return Loss 245 dB

Directivity 245 dB

Operating Temp -10...+70 °C

Storage Temp -40...+85 °C
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D4-04C01-OEO0-D-2124-LG4-LCLC-U

DWDM OADM

4 ch + Monitoring

LGX 9.5"-1/2U Module

Dual Fiber

OADM East

Channel Spacing: 100 GHz (ITU)

Channel Bandwidth @ 3 dB: 272.5 GHz

4ch.ITUC21...C24

Line: C-band (1510...1590 nm)

Monitoring (2 % on both Com Ports)

Line Port: LC/PC

Ch Port: LC/PC

IL Add/Drop <1.8 dB (B), pair <2.5 dB (C)

Express Port IL £1.6 dB (A), pair <3.2 dB

ISO Adjacent 228 dB, Non-adjacent 240 dB

Return Loss 245 dB

Directivity 245 dB

Operating Temp -10...+70 °C

Storage Temp -40...+85 °C
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DWDM OADM Dual Fiber Modules

400G ready

D4-02C01-OEW-D-2122-LG4-LCLC-U
DWDM OADM

2 ch + Monitoring

LGX 9.5"-1/2U Module

Dual Fiber

OADM East & West

Channel Spacing: 100 GHz (ITU)

Channel Bandwidth @ 3 dB: 272.5 GHz
2ch. ITU C21, C22

Line: C-band (1510...1590 nm)
Monitoring (2 % on both Com Ports)
Line Port: LC/PC

Ch Port: LC/PC

IL Add/Drop 1.2 dB (B)

Express Port IL 1.2 dB (A)

ISO Adjacent 228 dB, Non-adjacent 240 dB v
Return Loss 245 dB

Directivity 245 dB

Operating Temp -10...470 °C

Storage Temp -40...+85 °C

D4-01C01-OEW-D-2121-LG4-LCLC-U
DWDM OADM

1 ch + Monitoring

LGX 9.5"-1/2U Module

Dual Fiber

OADM East & West

Channel Spacing: 100 GHz (ITU)

Channel Bandwidth @ 3 dB: 272.5 GHz
1ch.ITUC21

Line: C-band (1510...1590 nm)
Monitoring (2 % on both Com Ports)
Line Port: LC/PC

Ch Port: LC/PC

IL Add/Drop <1.0 dB (B)

Express Port IL £1.0 dB (A)

ISO Adjacent 228 dB, Non-adjacent 240 dB v
Return Loss 245 dB

Directivity 245 dB

Operating Temp -10...+70 °C

Storage Temp -40...+85 °C
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40 Channel DWDM Multiplexer

D-40001-MDO0-D-2160-190-LCLC-L
DWDM

40 ch + Mon

19" Module, 1U

Mux/DeMux pair

Dual Fiber

40 ch. ITU C21...C60 (flat top)

Monitoring (2 % on both com ports)

Com port: LC/PC

Ch port: LC/PC

Mon Port: LC/PC

IL 5.0 dB (A), pair 10.0 dB (B)

ISO Adjacent 225 dB, Non-adjacent =29 dB
operating temp 0...+70 °C
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